SP 957
WATER JET PUMP
WATER JET PUMP SP 957
Suction
control valve
Fl
ow
m

mentioned parameters. The jet pump is provided with one undrilled nozzle. Gradual
drilling tests should be carried out until the required flow is obtained. Diagrams with
empiric values for pressure/bore/flow, according fluids water/water or air/water, are
sent on request.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Pressure limit 10 bar at 20°C
Temperature limits PVC: 0 ... +60 °C
PP: -10 ... +80 °C
PVDF: -20 ... +100 °C
Sizing DN 10 ... DN 80
Sealing O-rings seals, or EPDM, or FPM
Fittings Socket ends; ND10 to ND50
Spigot ends; ND65 and ND80
CODE NUMBERS AND REFERENCES
PVC PPH PVDF Reference Description
957 001 957 101 957 201 P20.10 SP 957 DN 10
957 002 957 102 957 202 P20.15 SP 957 DN 15
957 003 957 103 957 203 P20.20 SP 957 DN 20
957 004 957 104 957 204 P20.25 SP 957 DN 25
957 005 957 105 957 205 P20.32 SP 957 DN 32
957 006 957 106 957 206 P20.40 SP 957 DN 40
957 007 957 107 957 207 P20.50 SP 957 DN 50
957 008 957 108 957 208 P20.65 SP 957 DN 63
957 009 957 109 957 209 P20.80 SP 957 DN 80
PLAS
25-01-2021 D-957.02-EN-AA
957-02 /1
WATER JET PUMP